

APRIL 24, 2025
PORTLAND ART MUSEUM,
KRIDEL GRAND BALLROOM
5:30PM - 9:00PM

PROGRAM FROM 6:30PM -7:30PM

Girls Inc. of the Pacific Northwest invites you to join us as a sponsor for our fourth annual Girls Night Out! Join us for an evening of fun and fundraising – raising funds to deliver our research–based programs and experiences that help youth grow up to be healthy, educated, and independent. The event will feature good food, fun drinks, and great networking with more than 400 supporters, donors and friends. Our program will include a short auction and paddle raise.

WWW.GIRLSINCPNW.ORG/EVENTS

SPONSORSHIP LEVELS

\$40,000 PRESENTING SPONSOR

- Acknowledgment as Presenting Sponsor with opportunity for company representative to welcome guests at both events (either pre-recorded or in person during the live event)
- Acknowledgment as Presenting sponsor at the live event and in all promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- Opportunity to distribute pre-approved promotional materials to attendees
- Admission for 20 to Girls Night Out event and VIP Seating
- Acknowledgment as a table sponsor at our Day of the Girl Luncheon

\$25,000 GOLD SPONSOR

- Acknowledgment as Gold sponsor at the live event and in all promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- Opportunity to distribute pre-approved promotional materials to attendees
- Admission for 15 to Girls Night Out event and VIP Seating

\$15,000 PACIFIC NORTHWEST SPONSOR

- Acknowledgment as Pacific Northwest sponsor at the live event and in all promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- Opportunity to distribute pre-approved promotional materials to attendees
- Admission for 10 to Girls Night Out event and VIP Seating

${\it SN}_{\it M}$ strong sponsor

- Acknowledgment as Strong sponsor at the live event and all in promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- Opportunity to distribute pre-approved promotional materials to attendees
- Admission for 10 to Girls Night Out event and VIP Seating

\$5000 SMART SPONSOR

- Acknowledgment as Smart sponsor at the live event and all in promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- · Admission for 10 to Girls Night Out event

\$2,500 BOLD SPONSOR

- Acknowledgment as Smart sponsor at the live event and all in promotional materials such as electronic communications, program, website and press release
- · Admission for 8 to Girls Night Out event

SINGLE OR GROUP TICKETS AVAILABLE ON OUR WEBSITE AT GIRLSINCPNW.ORG/EVENTS/GIRLS-NIGHT-OUT-2025



For more information on becoming a sponsor, please email events@girlsincpnw.org, call 503.230.0054 or visit our website at girlsincpnw.org/events

of the Pacific Northwest

SUBMISSION FORM



APRIL 24, 2025 PORTLAND ART MUSEUM 5:30PM - 9:00PM

NAME OF SPONSORING COMPANY:

4800 S MACADAM AVE, SUITE

309 PORTLAND, OREGON 97239

BY MAIL:	BY EMAIL:
PLEASE RETURN TO GIRLS INC. OF THE PACIFIC	NORTHWEST BY APRIL 7.
COMPANY SOCIAL MEDIA HANDLE(S):	
COMPANY WEBSITE:	
CONTACT NAME AND EMAIL FOR LOGO:	
PRIMARY CONTACT PHONE NUMBER:	
PRIMARY CONTACT EMAIL:	
PRIMARY CONTACT NAME:	
☐ CONTACT ME FOR CREDIT CARD AT:	,
☐ I WILL MAIL A CHECK (PAYABLE TO GIRLS INC	OF THE PACIFIC NORTHWEST)
PAYMENT METHOD (CHECK ONE): INVOICE ME AT THIS BILLING ADDRESS:	
 □ PRESENTING SPONSOR: \$40,000 □ GOLD SPONSOR: \$25,000 □ PACIFC NORTHWEST SPONSOR: \$15,000 □ STRONG SPONSOR: \$10,000 □ SMART SPONSOR: \$5,000 □ BOLD SPONSOR: \$2500 	
WE WILL PROUDLY SPONSOR AT THE FOLLOW	WING LEVEL (CHECK ONE):

girls inc.

For more information on becoming a sponsor, please email events@girlsincpnw.org, call 503.230.0054 or visit our website at girlsincpnw.org/events

EVENTS@GIRLSINCPNW.ORG

of the Pacific Northwest